DCR 2019

N\ o 7

ult; Hotel
& Spa

\
- \T\h‘e}mgmn

L isiana
Tower
- Chase
El-mldm ¥
N

i vaernme
Plaza

TDI‘I

i Ch in Ed
Paﬂnd

ROUTE DIRECTIONS

‘No ‘ Miles ‘ Turn ’Directions

Page 1



LOOO\]@U'I-wa\)I—\g

el =
w NP O

Miles
0.000
0.000
0.005
1.041
1.345
1.636
1.716
1.939
1.940
2.680
2.759
2.909
2.984

Turn

L AR 2K 2F B 2R 2k 2K B BE 2K

Directions

Start on Texas Street, US 79, US 80

Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
Turn left onto Edwards Street

Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
Turn left onto Milam Street

Turn right onto Common Street, US 79, US 80
Turn right onto Fannin

Turn right onto Louisiana Avenue

Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
Turn right onto Common Street, US 79, US 80
Turn right onto Fannin

Turn right onto Louisiana Avenue

Page 2



