DCR 2019



Directions

No

Miles

Turn

No	Miles	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Start on Texas Street, US 79, US 80
2	0.000	←	Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
3	0.005	→	Turn left onto Edwards Street
4	1.041	+	Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
5	1.345	+	Turn left onto Milam Street
6	1.636	→	Turn right onto Common Street, US 79, US 80
7	1.716	→	Turn right onto Fannin
8	1.939	→	Turn right onto Louisiana Avenue
9	1.940	+	Turn left onto Texas Street, US 79, US 80
10	2.680	→	Turn right onto Common Street, US 79, US 80
11	2.759	→	Turn right onto Fannin
12	2.909	→	Turn right onto Louisiana Avenue
13	2.984		